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Women / 2 / H
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Pellettiere2121
Top Notch

9.250 9.200 9.2758.900 36.625
1 1 8 2T 1 

1 

Alyssa Galvin2041
Lake Norman

8.975 9.150 9.0759.250 36.450
2 2 3 7 2 

2 

Micaela Hepler2037
KPAC

8.800 9.025 9.2009.225 36.250
3T 6 4 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Kennedy2071
Rose's

8.750 8.900 9.2759.300 36.225
7 8T 1T 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Smith2094
Summit School

8.800 8.950 9.1509.025 35.925
4T 7 5 5T 5 

5 

Kaelyn Gabrenas2120
Top Notch

8.775 9.075 9.0508.925 35.825
5T 4T 7 8 6 

6 

Grayson Gibson2012
Carolina

8.400 9.125 9.3008.875 35.700
12T 3 9 1 7 

7 

Makenna Fay2011
Carolina

8.775 8.850 8.9758.975 35.575
6T 10 6 10 8 

8 

Brianna Kelly2040
Lake Norman

8.400 8.650 9.0009.300 35.350
13T 11 2T 9 9 

9 

Elizabeth Daly2119
Top Notch

8.625 9.075 8.9508.625 35.275
9T 5T 12 11 10 

10 

Charity Williams2022
G & J Speedway

8.625 8.375 9.1508.750 34.900
10T 13 11 6T 11 

11 

Savannah Anderson2049
New Bern

8.650 8.900 8.4008.800 34.750
8 9T 10 14 12 

12 

Meagan Stevenson2053
New Bern

8.475 8.575 8.6008.550 34.200
11 12 13 12 13 

13 

Lillian Moore2050
New Bern

8.075 7.650 8.5507.575 31.850
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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